IP Valuation in Life Sciences

Budapest, November 27, 2008

ralph.villiger@avance.ch

Messages

1. Value increases in every stage

2. License contracts are closely related to the risk
structure

3. Idea of sublicense terms

Agenda

� Risk adjusted net present value (rNPV)

� License contracts

� Sublicensing

Value

The value of a project/license is determined by its cash

flows.

Cash Flows – Value

Cash flows are defined by

� Size (and sign)

� Time

� Probability

� Size

� Event

The value is sensitive to these three properties.

Discount Rate – Cost of Capital

Indicates the rate at which investors want to be rewarded

for the risk they take.

The discount rate contains

1. Time value: interest rate (2%-5%)

2. Risk aversion: risk premium (5%-20%)

3. (Qualitative aspects: premium)

V0=Vt*(1+discount)-t

1

2

3

10%-25%

Discount Rate – Mechanism

NPV of 100 $ at T=2 discounted at 5% p.a.:

NPV(T=0)=100*(1+5%)-2= 100/(1.05)2 =90.7 $

T=0 T=1 T=2

Discount for 2 years

100 $

Certain revenues

Discount Rate – Mechanism

NPV of 100 $ at T=2 discounted at 11% p.a.:

NPV(T=0)=100*(1+11%)-2= 100/(1.11)2 =81.2 $

T=0 T=1 T=2

Discount for 2 years

100 $

Uncertain revenues

DCF – Success Rates

� Some cash flows are uncertain

� The probability is given by the success rates

Example:

� Head: 2 $ , Tail: 0 $.

� On average we receive 1 $.

� We multiply the results with their probability.

� Risk aversion is not yet considered, this is done by
means of the discount rate.

Multiply all cash flows with their probability

Value of a Drug Development Project

The value is the sum of all risk adjusted discounted cash

flows.

2. Discount back to today

1. Adjust for the risk

3. Sum all adjusted cash flows